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Summary
Topic Description Results Benchmark
Emotion Regulation
’ 53% ®
How well students regulate their emotions. o

80th - 99th percentile compared to

-3 others nationally
since last survey

Growth Mindset ‘

54%
Student perceptions of whether they have the potential to change o

those factors that are central to their performance in school. al 60th = 79th percentile compared to

others nationally
since last survey

Healthy Behaviors Around Anxie
’ N 26%

-1

since last survey

Self-Efficacy ‘
How much students believe they can succeed in achieving (o

. 40th - 59th percentile compared to
academic outcomes. a5

others nationally
since last survey

Supportive relationships
86% ®

a2

since last survey

80th - 99th percentile compared to
others nationally

7,020 responses

Page 2 of 8 | This report was created on Thursday, August 25, 2022 www.panoramaed.com



‘—  Dublin City Schools

4
4
PANORAMA

T Spring 2022 Student SEL Competencies Survey, Grades 6-12 NORALI

Emotion Regulation

Your average Change

53% a3

7,020 responses since last survey

How did people respond?

Q.1: When you are feeling pressured, how easily can
you stay in control?

Extremely easily 13% . 927

Quite easily 41% 2853
Somewhat easily 31% 2196
Slightly easily 1% 788

Not easily atall 3% I 240

Favorable: 549%

~ 4 from last survey

Q.3: When everybody around you gets angry, how
relaxed can you stay?

Extremely relaxed 13% .887

Quite relaxed 36% 2485
Somewhat relaxed 32% 2243
Slightly relaxed 14% 992

Notrelaxed atall 6% [] 384

Favorable: 48%

4 from last survey

Q.5: Once you get upset, how often can you get
yourself to relax?

Aimostalways 18%  [JJij 1242
Frequently 38% 2669

Q.2: How often are you able to pull yourself out of a
bad mood?

Almost always 14% -978

Frequently 33% 2270
Sometimes 36% 2495
Once in a while 14% 971

Almost never 4% |266

Favorable: 47%

~ 5 from last survey

Q.4: How often are you able to control your emotions
when you need to?
Aimost always 25% [l 1740
Frequently 43% 2972
Sometimes 24% 1659
Once in a while 7% 472
Almost never 2% I 143

Favorable: 67%

2 from last survey

Q.6: When things go wrong for you, how calm are you
able to remain?

Extremely calm 10% [JJj 725

Sometimes 32%
Once in a while 10%

Almost never 3%

221
663

| 202

~ 4 from last survey

Favorable: 56%

Quite calm 36% 2529
Somewhat calm 37% 2560
Slightly calm 14% 952
Not calm atall 3% I 229

« 3 from last survey
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Growth Mindset

Your average

54%

Change

a1

since last survey

7,020 responses

How did people respond?

Q.1: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Being talented

Completely possible 16% - 1097
to change

Quite possible to 29% 2053

change

Somewhat possible to 34% 2382
change

A little possible to  15% 1022
change

Not at all possible to 6% [ 442
change

Favorable: 45%

3 from last survey

Q.3: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Behaving well in class

completely possible 40% | I 2523
to change

Quite possible to 27% 1878
change
Somewhat possible to  17% 161
change
A little possibleto 9% 629
change

Not at all possibleto 7% . 484
change

Favorable: 67%

~ 1 from last survey
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Q.2: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Putting forth a lot of effort

Completely possible 37% - 2593
to change

Quite possible to  31% 2173

change

Somewhat possible to 20% 1371
change

A little possible to 9% 607
change

Not atall possibleto 3% | 226
change

Favorable: 68%

0 from last survey

Q.4: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Liking the subject

Completely possible 15%  [JJJjj 1013
to change
Quite possible to  21% 1484
change

Somewhat possible to 37% 2558
change

A little possible to 22% 1551
change

Not at all possibleto 5% I 379
change

1 from last survey Favorable: 36%
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Q.5: In school, how possible is it for you to change: Q.6: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
How easily you give up Your level of intelligence
Completely possible 24% [ 1651 Completely possible 24%  [Ji] 1694
to change to change
Quite possible to 30% 2101 Quite possible to 32% 2238
change change
Somewhat possible to 27% 1895 Somewhat possible to 28% 1968
change change
A little possible to  14% 948 A little possible to  11% 789
change change
Not at all possibleto 6% I 387 Not at all possibleto 4% I 288
change change
4 2 from last survey Favorable: 549% 4 0 from last survey Favorable: 56%
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Healthy Behaviors Around Anxiety

Your average Change

26% a1

since last survey

7,020 responses

How did people respond?

]

PANORAMA

EDUCATION

Q.1: How often do you worry about what other
students think of you?

Almost never 15% - 1050

Once in a while 22% 1550
Sometimes 26% 1841
Frequently 21% 1448

Aimost always 16%  [JJij 1104

Favorable: 37%

¥ 1 from last survey

Q.3: How often do you worry about things outside of
school?

Almost never 8% l561

Once in a while 16% 1089
Sometimes 31% 2187
Frequently 28% 1974

Almost always 17%  [JJl 1181

Favorable: 24%

0 from last survey

Q.2: How often do you worry about grades?

Almost never 5%
Once in a while  11%
Sometimes 23%
Frequently 29%

Almost always 31%

773

1626
2032

B 2150

~ 2 from last survey
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Self-Efficacy

Change

a5

since last survey

Your average

58%

7,020 responses

How did people respond?

]

Spring 2022 Student SEL Competencies Survey, Grades 6-12 PANORAMA

Q.1: How confident are you that you can complete all
the work that is assigned in your classes?
Extremely confident 26% - 1812
Quite confident 48% 3354
Somewhat confident 19% 1336
Slightly confident 6% 384
Not at all confident 2% I 15

Favorable: 74%

7 from last survey

Q.3: How confident are you that you can learn all the
material presented in your classes?
Extremely confident 21% [l 1471
Quite confident 48% 3366
Somewhat confident 24% 1661
Slightly confident 6% 400
Not at all confident 1% 100

Favorable: 69%

« 5 from last survey

Q.5: How confident are you that you will remember
what you learned in your current classes, next year?

Extremely confident 6% [] 420

Quite confident 26% 1793
Somewhat confident 41% 2839
Slightly confident 21% 1466

Not at all confident 7% l 478

Favorable: 32%

~ 2 from last survey
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Q.2: When complicated ideas are presented in class,
how confident are you that you can understand them?

Extremely confident 13% . 928

Quite confident 46% 3229
Somewhat confident 30% 2129
Slightly confident 8% 590

Not at all confident 2% I 10

Favorable: 60%

a7 from last survey

Q.4: How confident are you that you can do the
hardest work that is assigned in your classes?

Extremely confident 16% [JJJJjj 1086

Quite confident 39% 2719
Somewhat confident 32% 2234
Slightly confident 10% 718

Not at all confident 3% | 237

~ 3 from last survey Favorable: 54%

www.panoramaed.com
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Supportive relationships

Your average Change

86% a2

7,020 responses since last survey

How did people respond?

Q.1: Do you have a teacher or other adult from school Q.2: Do you have a family member or other adult
who you can count on to help you, no matter what? outside of school who you can count on to help you,

no matter what?
ves 7% N 52
No 21% [ 1481 ves 93% [N 6492

No 7% [ 491

» 3 from last survey Favorable: 79%

4 0 from last survey Favorable: 93%
Q.3: Do you have a friend from school who you can Q.4: Do you have a teacher or other adult from school
count on to help you, no matter what? who you can be completely yourself around?

ves 89% | NN ©230 ves 7% [ 4994
No 1% [ 749 No 29% [ 1995

4 2 from last survey Favorable: 89% 4 4 from last survey Favorable: 71%
Q.5: Do you have a family member or other adult Q.6: Do you have a friend from school who you can be
outside of school who you can be completely yourself completely yourself around?

around?

ves o2 NN ©:24
ves ov [N o361 No % [ 534

No 9% [JJj 628

1 from last survey Favorable: 92%

1 from last survey Favorable: 91%
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